WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1 WAEU

®

Data sheet
232-278

FEMALE PLUG WITH RIGHT ANGLED SOLDER PIN
PIN SPACING 5.08 MM /0.2 IN SOLDER PIN 0.6x1 MM WITH CODIG FINGERS

Technical data

Package size 25 pieces.

Pin spacing from

Pin spacing from

pole count

Voltage UL

Voltage CSA

Current UL

Current CSA
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials
Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

5.08 mm
0.21in

18
300V
300V
15A
15A
250V

4 kV

3

12 A
15.61¢g
orange
18

18

11.6 mm
0.457 in
92.94 mm
3.659in
18.25 mm
0.719in
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®
WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1 WAEU

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Data sheet
232-278 FEMALE PLUG WITH RIGHT ANGLED SOLDER PIN
PIN SPACING 5.08 MM / 0.2 IN SOLDER PIN 0.6x1 MM WITH CODIG FINGERS
XXX-Xxx/031-000 with fixing flange
XXX-Xxx/039-000 with locking devices
XXX-XxX/047-000 with spacers
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WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1

waco

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Data sheet
232-278 FEMALE PLUG WITH RIGHT ANGLED SOLDER PIN
PIN SPACING 5.08 MM/ 0.2 IN SOLDER PIN 0.6x1 MM WITH CODIG FINGERS
Approval Voltage Current Approval number Notes
BV 400 16 11915/A0
CSA 300 15 154112-1465035
CSA 300 15 18677-30
DEMKO 250 88126
KEMA 250 12 98.2486.01
KR 250/400 12/16 HMB05880-EL003
NEMKO 250 P94101840
UL 600 15 E45171
UL 300 15 E45172
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®
WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1 WAaAGD

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Data sheet
232-278 FEMALE PLUG WITH RIGHT ANGLED SOLDER PIN

PIN SPACING 5.08 MM /0.2 IN SOLDER PIN 0.6x1 MM WITH CODIG FINGERS
Accessories Item number
SCREWDRIVER 3.5 X 0.5 MM/ 0.137 X 0.019IN 210-257
SCREWDRIVER 3.5 X 0.5 MM/ 0.137 X 0.019IN 210-258
SCREWDRIVER Type 2, bar (3,5 x 0,5) mm 210-120
SCREWDRIVER WITH PARTIALLY INSULATED SHAFT Type 2, bar (3,5 x 0,5) mm 210-620
TEST PLUG 2 MM / 0.079 IN WIDE 210-136
TEST PLUG 2.3 MM/ 0.091 IN WIDE 210-137
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WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1 Wﬁﬂﬂ

Data sheet

232-278 FEMALE PLUG WITH RIGHT ANGLED SOLDER PIN
PIN SPACING 5.08 MM /0.2 IN SOLDER PIN 0.6x1 MM WITH CODIG FINGERS
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®
WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1 WAEU

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Data sheet

232-278 FEMALE PLUG WITH RIGHT ANGLED SOLDER PIN
PIN SPACING 5.08 MM /0.2 IN SOLDER PIN 0.6x1 MM WITH CODIG FINGERS

Diameter of drilled hole: 1,3 mm
L = (No.of poles x pin spacing) +1,5 mm
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